In stock
27
6
23
8
31
11
19
3
78
18
40
57
19
2

In stock
146
97
102
105
99
94
1
76
9
66
19
52
94
2
38
77
40
780
66
105
28
21
57
26

In stock
101
26
23

51
192
7
23
15
23
13

In stock
13
8
4
4
2

15 Gallon Plants

Description
Crape Myrtle, Muskogee
Crape Myrtle, Red Rocket

Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White

Crape Myrtle, Tuscarora
Cypress. Bald
Dogwood, Roughleaf
Elm, Cedar

Elm, Lacebark
Magnolia, Little Gem
Oak, Burr

Oak, Chinquapin
Oak, Live

Oak, Shumard Red
Pistache, Chinese

30 Gallon Plants

Description
Crape Myrtle, Centennial Spirit
Crape Myrtle, Muskogee
Crape Myrtle, Red Rocket

Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White

Crape Myrtle, Tuscarora

Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee
Cypress, Arizona Blue Sapphire
Cypress, Bald

Elm, Cedar

Elm, Dynasty

Elm, Lacebark

Holly, Yaupon Shadow
Magnolia, Little Gem

Maple, Drummond Red

Oak, Burr

Oak, Chinquapin

Oak, Lacey

Oak, Live

Oak, Monterrey (Mexican White)
Oak, Shumard Red

Pistache, Chinese

Redbud, Texas

River Birch, Dura Heat

Vitex, Shoal Creek

45 Gallon Plants

Description
Crape Myrtle, Muskogee

Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White

Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee
Cypress, Arizona Blue Sapphire
Cypress, Bald

Elm, Cedar

Elm, Lacebark EIm
Holly, Eagleston

Holly, Yaupon Shadow
Magnolia, Little Gem
Maple, Drummond Red
Myrtle, Southern Wax
Oak, Chingquapin

Oak, Live

Oak, Monterrey

Oak, Shumard Red
Pistache, Chinese
River Birch, Dura Heat
Vitex, Shoal Creek

95 Gallon Plants

Description
Cypress, Bald
Elm, Cedar
Elm, Dynasty
Elm, Lacebark
Oak, Burr
Oak, Chinquapin
Oak, Live

Oak, Live - Multi Trunk/Low Branching

Oak, Monterrey
Oak, Shumard Red
Pistache, Chinese

Height
5'-6'
3-4'
5'-6'
4'-5'
6'-8'
6'-8'
8-9'
8-9'
3-4'
6'-8'
6'-8'
8-9'
7'-8'
7'-9'

Height
5'-6'
7-8'
5'-6'
7'-8'
4'-5'
5'-6'
5'-6'
8'-10'
8'-10'
8'-10'
8'-10'
5'-6'
7-8'
7-8'
9'-10'
8'-10'

6
8'-10'
g
8'-10'
8'-10'
6'-8'
7-8'
5'-6'

Height
8'-10'
8-10'

g
8-9'

10-12'

10-12'

10-12'

10'
8-10'
8-9'

10'-12'
8-10'

10-12'

12'-14'

10'-12'

10-12'

10'-12'

8-9'
8-9'

Height
14'-15'
14'-15'
12'-14'
12'-15'
14'-15'
14'-15'
14'-15'
12'-14'
12'-14'
14'-15'
12'-14'

Caliper
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
"
1"-1.5"
1"-1.5"
1.25"-1.5"
qm
1"-1.5"

Caliper
2.5"
2.5"+
2.5"
2.5"+
o
2.5"+
1.5"
2.5"+
1.5"-2"
1.5"-2"
2"-25"
2.5"
1.5"-2"
1.5"-2"
o
1.5"-2"
1"-1.5"
1.5"-2.5"
1.5"
1.5" - 2"
1.5"-2"
1.5"-2"
o
2"-2.5"

Caliper
3.5"+
3.5"+

3"-3.5"
2"-2.5"

25"-3"

25"-3"

25"-3"

o
2.5"-3.5"
2"-2.5"

25"-3"

25"-3"

2"-2.5"
2"-3"

o

25"-3"

2"-2.5"
3.25"
3"-3.5"

Caliper
3"-4"
3"-3.5"
3"-3.5"
3"-3.5"
3"-4"
3"-3.5"
3.5"-4"
3"-4"
3
3"-4"
3"-3.5"

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$80.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00

$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00
$540.00

$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
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Hape Valley [ree Farm

Quality Landscape Trees for Central Texas

Retail Availability

Effective February 1st, 2026
Subject to Change

Phone
Office: (5612) 627-2201

E-mail
hopevalleytreefarm@gmail.com

Website
http://hopevalleytreefarm.com/

Farm Address
240 Earhardt Road
Bastrop, TX 78602

Mailing Address
118 Timber Court
Bastrop, TX 78602

Hours of Operation
Monday - Saturday: 8:00AM - 4:00PM
Sundays - Closed


http://hopevalleytreefarm.com/

