

15 Gallon Plants				
In stock	Description	Height	Caliper	
27	Crape Myrtle, Muskogee	5'-6'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
6	Crape Myrtle, Red Rocket	3'-4'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
23	Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White	5'-6'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
8	Crape Myrtle, Tuscarora	4'-5'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
31	Cypress, Bald	6'-8'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
11	Dogwood, Roughleaf	6'-8'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
19	Elm, Cedar	8'-9'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
3	Elm, Lacebark	8'-9'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
78	Magnolia, Little Gem	3'-4'	1"	\$80.00
18	Oak, Burr	6'-8'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
40	Oak, Chinquapin	6'-8'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
57	Oak, Live	8'-9'	1.25" - 1.5"	\$150.00
19	Oak, Shumard Red	7'-8'	1"	\$150.00
2	Pistache, Chinese	7'-9'	1" - 1.5"	\$150.00
30 Gallon Plants				
In stock	Description	Height	Caliper	
146	Crape Myrtle, Centennial Spirit	5'-6'	2.5"	\$440.00
97	Crape Myrtle, Muskogee	7'-8'	2.5"+	\$440.00
102	Crape Myrtle, Red Rocket	5'-6'	2.5"	\$440.00
105	Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White	7'-8'	2.5"+	\$440.00
99	Crape Myrtle, Tuscarora	4'-5'	2"	\$440.00
94	Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee	5'-6'	2.5"+	\$440.00
1	Cypress, Arizona Blue Sapphire	5'-6'	1.5"	\$440.00
76	Cypress, Bald	8'-10'	2.5"+	\$440.00
9	Elm, Cedar	8'-10'	1.5" - 2"	\$440.00
66	Elm, Dynasty	8'-10'	1.5" - 2"	\$440.00
19	Elm, Lacebark	8'-10'	2" - 2.5"	\$440.00
52	Holly, Yaupon Shadow	5'-6'	2.5"	\$440.00
94	Magnolia, Little Gem	7'-8'	1.5"-2"	\$440.00
2	Maple, Drummond Red	7'-8'	1.5" - 2"	\$440.00
38	Oak, Burr	9'-10'	2"	\$440.00
77	Oak, Chinquapin	8'-10'	1.5" - 2"	\$440.00
40	Oak, Lacey	6'	1" - 1.5"	\$440.00
780	Oak, Live	8'-10'	1.5" - 2.5"	\$440.00
66	Oak, Monterrey (Mexican White)	8'	1.5"	\$440.00
105	Oak, Shumard Red	8'-10'	1.5" - 2"	\$440.00
28	Pistache, Chinese	8'-10'	1.5"-2"	\$440.00
21	Redbud, Texas	6'-8'	1.5"-2"	\$440.00
57	River Birch, Dura Heat	7'-8'	2"	\$440.00
26	Vitex, Shoal Creek	5'-6'	2"-2.5"	\$440.00
45 Gallon Plants				
In stock	Description	Height	Caliper	
101	Crape Myrtle, Muskogee	8'-10'	3.5"+	\$540.00
26	Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White	8'-10'	3.5"+	\$540.00
23	Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee	8'	3"-3.5"	\$540.00
6	Cypress, Arizona Blue Sapphire	8'-9'	2"-2.5"	\$540.00
4	Cypress, Bald	10'-12'	2.5" - 3"	\$540.00
1	Elm, Cedar	10'-12'	2.5" - 3"	\$540.00
3	Elm, Lacebark Elm	10'-12'	2.5" - 3"	\$540.00
14	Holly, Eagleston	10'	2"	\$540.00
25	Holly, Yaupon Shadow	8'-10'	2.5"-3.5"	\$540.00
62	Magnolia, Little Gem	8'-9'	2"-2.5"	\$540.00
3	Maple, Drummond Red	10'-12'	2.5" - 3"	\$540.00
25	Myrtle, Southern Wax	8'-10'	2.5" - 3"	\$540.00
51	Oak, Chinquapin	10'-12'	2" - 2.5"	\$540.00
192	Oak, Live	12'-14'	2" - 3"	\$540.00
7	Oak, Monterrey	10'-12'	2"	\$540.00
23	Oak, Shumard Red	10'-12'	2.5" - 3"	\$540.00
15	Pistache, Chinese	10'-12'	2"-2.5"	\$540.00
23	River Birch, Dura Heat	8'-9'	3.25"	\$540.00
13	Vitex, Shoal Creek	8'-9'	3"-3.5"	\$540.00
95 Gallon Plants				
In stock	Description	Height	Caliper	
13	Cypress, Bald	14'-15'	3" - 4"	\$995.00
8	Elm, Cedar	14'-15'	3" - 3.5"	\$995.00
4	Elm, Dynasty	12'-14'	3" - 3.5"	\$995.00
4	Elm, Lacebark	12'-15'	3" - 3.5"	\$995.00
2	Oak, Burr	14'-15'	3" - 4"	\$995.00
23	Oak, Chinquapin	14'-15'	3" - 3.5"	\$995.00
298	Oak, Live	14'-15'	3.5" - 4"	\$995.00
11	Oak, Live - Multi Trunk/Low Branching	12'-14'	3" - 4"	\$995.00
8	Oak, Monterrey	12'-14'	3"	\$995.00
38	Oak, Shumard Red	14'-15'	3" - 4"	\$995.00
3	Pistache, Chinese	12'-14'	3" - 3.5"	\$995.00



Hope Valley Tree Farm

Quality Landscape Trees for Central Texas

Retail Availability

Effective February 1st, 2026
Subject to Change

Phone

Office: (512) 627-2201

E-mail

hopevalleytreefarm@gmail.com

Website

<http://hopevalleytreefarm.com/>

Farm Address

240 Earhardt Road
Bastrop, TX 78602

Mailing Address

118 Timber Court
Bastrop, TX 78602

Hours of Operation

Monday - Saturday: 8:00AM - 4:00PM
Sundays - Closed